Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Smith - (1207661) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

31.79
1:17.55
2:41.29

21:46.70

46.32

34.69
1:28.74
3:11.21

39.22

3:02.41

SC Time

29.48
1:05.13
2:19.73
4:48.33
9:51.29

19:28.10

39.07
1:28.72
3:11.65

30.88
1:08.56
2:33.33

34.50
1:14.50
2:31.17
2:34.23
5:21.43

1:11.78

Converted
to SC

31.10
1:16.50
2:39.10

21:30.80

45.60

34.10
1:27.90
3:09.50

38.70

3:00.60

Converted
to LC

30.20
1:06.40
2:22.20
4:53.20

10:01.00
19:45.60

39.90
1:30.10
3:14.40

31.50
1:09.70
2:35.40

35.10
1:15.60
2:33.40
2:36.80
5:26.90

1:11.80

LC WA
Pts

284
220
252
296
175
264
173
192
216
230

SC WA
Pts

319
326
359
398
421
381
260
241
246
349
338
338
263
273
341
359
389
323

Date

21/09/19
14/01/17
14/01/17
26/03/17
21/09/19
21/09/19
14/01/17
07/05/17
21/09/19
14/01/17

Date

14/01/22
21/01/22
27/06/21
27/02/22
13/02/22
22/08/21
23/01/22
01/08/21
18/07/21
10/04/22
12/02/22
13/02/22
21/01/22
16/01/22
27/02/22
26/02/22
13/02/22
12/02/22

Meet

City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet
City of Coventry January Open Meet
City of Coventry January Open Meet
Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet
City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet
City of Coventry January Open Meet
West Midlands Championships

City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet

City of Coventry January Open Meet

Meet

Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials
Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials
Walsall

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Walsall

Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials
Walsall Swimming Club

Walsall Swimming Club

City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials
Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022
Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Liverpool
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Walsall
Walsall
Oak Park
Stafford
Stafford
Oak Park
Walsall
Oak Park
Oak Park
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Stafford
Walsall
Walsall
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stafford

Licence

WM191193
WM170232
WM170232
NW170203
WM191193
WM191193
WM170232
WM170519
WM191193
WM170232

License

WM220315
WM220316
LEX2701

WM220149
WM220148
LEX3837

WM220316
LEX3676

LEX3518

WM220256
WM220148
WM220148
WM220316
WM220315
WM220149
WM220149
WM220148
WM220148
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