Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Smith - (1207661) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	31.79	31.10	284	21/09/19	City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet	Coventry	WM191193	3
100 Freestyle	1:17.55	1:16.50	220	14/01/17	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM170232	3
200 Freestyle	2:41.29	2:39.10	252	14/01/17	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM170232	3
1500 Freestyle	21:46.70	21:30.80	296	26/03/17	Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	NW170203	1
50 Breaststroke	46.32	45.60	175	21/09/19	City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet	Coventry	WM191193	3
50 Butterfly	34.69	34.10	264	21/09/19	City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet	Coventry	WM191193	3
100 Butterfly	1:28.74	1:27.90	173	14/01/17	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM170232	3
200 Butterfly	3:11.21	3:09.50	192	07/05/17	West Midlands Championships	Coventry	WM170519	1
50 Backstroke	39.22	38.70	216	21/09/19	City of Coventry SC 50 Sprints Meet	Coventry	WM191193	3
200 Backstroke	3:02.41	3:00.60	230	14/01/17	City of Coventry January Open Meet	Coventry	WM170232	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	29.48	30.20	319	14/01/22	Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials	Walsall	WM220315	4
100 Freestyle	1:05.13	1:06.40	326	21/01/22	Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials	Walsall	WM220316	4
200 Freestyle	2:19.73	2:22.20	359	27/06/21	Walsall	Oak Park	LEX2701	0
400 Freestyle	4:48.33	4:53.20	398	27/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220149	2
800 Freestyle	9:51.29	10:01.00	421	13/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220148	2
1500 Freestyle	19:28.10	19:45.60	381	22/08/21	Walsall	Oak Park	LEX3837	0
50 Breaststroke	39.07	39.90	260	23/01/22	Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials	Walsall	WM220316	4
100 Breaststroke	1:28.72	1:30.10	241	01/08/21	Walsall Swimming Club	Oak Park	LEX3676	0
200 Breaststroke	3:11.65	3:14.40	246	18/07/21	Walsall Swimming Club	Oak Park	LEX3518	0
50 Butterfly	30.88	31.50	349	10/04/22	City of Stoke on Trent SC Y2KI Gala 2022	Stoke on Trent	WM220256	3
100 Butterfly	1:08.56	1:09.70	338	12/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220148	2
200 Butterfly	2:33.33	2:35.40	338	13/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220148	2
50 Backstroke	34.50	35.10	263	21/01/22	Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials	Walsall	WM220316	4
100 Backstroke	1:14.50	1:15.60	273	16/01/22	Walsall Swimming & Water Polo Club L4 Time Trials	Walsall	WM220315	4
200 Backstroke	2:31.17	2:33.40	341	27/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220149	2
200 Individual Medley	2:34.23	2:36.80	359	26/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220149	2
400 Individual Medley	5:21.43	5:26.90	389	13/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220148	2
100 Individual Medley	1:11.78	1:11.80	323	12/02/22	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022	Stafford	WM220148	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS